Congress Of Grottos Sign-in Form for 2011

_ Organization Votes
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Aggie Speleological Societyesesesass

Alabama Cave Survey-:+s-ssceca-acan. SV

American Spelean History Assn-..... SS
Anthros Costa Rica Grotto.::esea...
Arbuckle Mountains Grotto..--......
Arizona Regional Assn. (ARA)....... RE
Armpit Grotto-sesecesasniasncnnnnns

Arts and Letters Section.-.-c.uv.v.... SS

Athens Speleological Society.......

Augusta Cave Masters.:cs-scvervecnans

Bald Eagle Grotto.:cssreceenennnnnans
Balincaguin Conservancy Grotto«---.

Baltimore GrottOsesesesasasasnasanas
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- Battlefield Area Troglodyte Soc-.--.
Bear River GrottO.sesccccecesassnsne
Bexar Grotto.eseverovesosvossnyeaios
Biology Seetion e ssewsos sunsnss soie sSs
Birmingham Grotto-ssteeeeneeeaanan.
Bloomington Indiana Grotto:«.«cs-.:.
Blue Grass Grottoersssreianrnennaan
Blue Ridge Grotto-s-c-sscavenicacan
Boston Grotto.s-erenernriinniannen

Boston Mountain Grottosseeessacnass

Branson Area Tri-Lakes Grotto.-....

Bryson City GrottOssesveeaeererenns

Bucks County Grotto.«+eceeevannnn-

g |||
:
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|

Cascade Grotto. st naranvnnnnnns
Cave (Conservation & Mgmt Section... SS

.Caue Diving Section (CDS)-ecrnvenenann SS 89
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Organization Votes
Cave Geology & Geography--.«.seceunn SS 3
Cave Hill GrottOescsssnsncenacannns

Cave Photography Sectionesesesssans SS

Central Alabama Grottoesererennneans

. _f_( -
Central Arizona Grotto-.-..cc.o.... J’ Vn [_egoh_ B )
Central Connecticut Grotto.---v.s..
Central Florida Grottoesececernenas
i Ll e me siv sim e gt Q

Central Indiana Grotto 1 l—@M— e o B B -
Central New Jersey Grottos.e-vev...

Central Ohio Grotto--:scecrenancacan

Central Oklahoma Grottosssccsenc.as

Central Region Arkansas Grotto.....
Charleston Grottossevessiviannsonns
Charlottesville GrottOesssnsearaans

Chattanooga Grotto-s-eerecenreanns

Clarksville Underground----«c.......
Clayton County Cavers.-..seveevenans
Cleveland GrotEo.aeasas sssiisie s
Clock Tower Grottos«eeeearciaanannnn
COBRA frotbosss cn anivaians sanenie &9 &9
Cochise County Cavers-...-.eeaeuans
Colorado Cave Survey.s+---seenaanann =\

Colorado Grotto-«eessrnenannanan. 1

Colorado Western Slope Grotto.-....
Commander Cody Caving Club.........
Communications & Electronics.««.... SS | - B
Cowtown Grothosss weuesms an wmnamm e mﬂ/{{\b”‘ 1??6L_

2
2
2
5
6
2
0
5
2
2
2
3
2
9
Zhouteau Grottos--sseens vasenossnns 3
2
2
6
3
2
2
2
0
2
4
2
2
Crescent City Cavers.-ieeenvienenns 2
3

= Cullman ‘GroEEoses seiwmm e seeaine e
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Organization Votes

DPallas-Fort Worth Grotto..---:..... 3 \TAﬂ M}\
Dayton Underground Grotto-.........
Desert Dog Troglodytes----.--......

Detroit Urban Grotto.cccecncernaann

Devilstap Grottoss o cevesien o5 dvavne

D1ED10 ROt EG e emwmes wemivsiss se namemis

N o O W N~

Digging Sectionsvecceneracaraannnan SS

District of Columbia Grotto........ 10 D.;u i).,“(“v\ % Z> ?

Dogwood City Grotto-eseevavararnnn, 26 6“ ' 5‘7&“" Fe e v

East Tennessee Grotto.e+.ceneneannns 6

Qudide VMol

Eastern Indiana Grotto---+:-vceeuenn.

Escabrosa Grotto-----rcennaanan.
ESSO Grottoseceernecrernccennnncenas
Evansville Metropolitan Grotto.....
Fairfax Underground Network........

Flint River Grotto---ccrecscannnans

Florida Cave Survey:---:tsssccssss=s sV
Florida Speleological Society......
Fort Knox Grotto.....veuiienniannnn,
Franklin County Grotto.--e:eaaeanns

3

6

4

3

2

3
Flittermouse Grotto-seroenreannn. 7
2

7

2

4
Frederick Grottosee-v v nineanns 4
5

Front Range Grottossseeeneennanann.
Front Roval (GrotEos seiives s ameones. s 4
Gadsden Grotto.«ceameiiiiaiiaaaan. 3
Galveston Grotto-..v.oveveeennnnn, 0
Gem State Grotto---.-vevvniaian, 3 ’_22_ ﬁ_J’Jm - B
Georgia Speleological Survey.--«... SV 2 _ . ) _

2

Germany Valley Grottos:eeeveannean.

Glaciar Grotlocciw inssaemes igwasis 4@@\/\ K .
. = E} A ..
)
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Organization

Grapevine Grottoss:c i-cvvrssccannrens
Great Lakes Cavers.csceecinrieacnans
Greater Allentown Grotto......o.a.un
Greater Cincinnati Grotto.-........
Greater Houston Grotto..eccovieaanns
Greater Randolph (GROSS)eeuvsvenunnn
Green River Grotto------ccucnenenn.
Gypsy Underground Grotto-:stesesean
Harrison-Crawford Grotto««+...u..n.
Hart of Kentucky Grotto.--.......u..
Hawaii Grottossesenenscnansannnanns
Helderberg-Hudson Grotto..«seecoa.s
Hole-in-the-Wall Grotto.-...ovuvoouans
Hondo Grottoesee vavvnmesn aememaie meis
Human Sciences Section«:vseeravanas SS
Huntingdon County Cave Hunters.....
Huntsville Grottoeeseerecennennnns
Idaho Cave SUPrVEY . -t rtreeenrtnaanans SV
Indiana Cave Survey....oceenerennns sV
Indiana Speleological Survey---«... SV
Towa: GrotEoea s vaaianus s aie vw e
Jackson County Grottosseeseeanenn..
James River Grotto.s.«-veevencaannns
JUST CaVarSesis s sesaamens sasssess
Kansas City Area Grotto.-e-veveanns
Kansas Speleological Society.-.....
Little Egypt Grottoeessccnareccnans
Little Rock Grottossesseencerannns
Louisville Grotto.ccssrncennsnncnas

Loyalhanna Grotto..scveeernaaannnn.
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Organization
Lubbock Area Grotto-.:seeeceacaranns
Madison University Student Grotto--
Bedical Section: seesmes ss cameane san

Meramec Valley Grotto

Mesilla

--------------

Valley Grotto
Met Grottos - e nnns
Miami Valley Grottossevecenanaaann,
Michigan Interlakes Grotto..-.......
Mid=Appalachian Region (MAR)...«...
Middle Georgia Grotto-:eerseeacenn.
Middle Mississippi Valley Gr.......
Middle Q¢zark Lower Earth Soc. MOLES
Mid-Virginia Underground Grotto.-..
Minnesota Speleological Survey...-..
Mississippi Valley=-0zark Reg (MVOR) RE
Nissouri Sch. Mines Spelunkers Club
Monongahela Grotto.-stereesernannuns
Monroe County Cavers.....auuienanan
Montgomery Grotto.s--ccceeeeeeennans
Mother Lode Grottoesseseconniiaanann
Mountain Empire Grotto«--ceeveeouann
Mountain State Grotto

Mule Mountain Caving Club.:s-u.u.n.
Nashville Grotto-:eececcersasasnnns
Near Normal Grotto.-..eciceenonann.
New Jersey Tri-State Spel- Society-
New Mexico Tech Student Grotto.....
New River Valley GrottO-«-eeeeass-.
Niagara Frontier Grotto--sse-csea--
Nittany Grotto

.....................

Votes
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Organization Votes
Northeastern Regional 0Org. (NRO)... RE 2
Northern Arizona Grotto.--..c...o....

Northern Colorado Grotto.«eeeeeaans

Northern Indiana Grotto«-c.coeseennan

3
4
3
Northern Nevada Grottosecvveveanna, 2
Northern New Jersey Grotto......... 6

4

Northern Rocky Mountain Grotto-....
Northwest Caving Association (NCA). RE (I;jg;:)\\A\\\E;:: ~
Obey River Grottoscessvecanarananns E
Ohio Cavers and Climbers--.... ...,
Ohio Valley Region (QOVR)-wvwrunnnn. RE
Oregon Grotto-rescresricsnnnnaanans
Oregon High Desert Grotto..........
Ozark Highlands Grotto.-cveeeeaiann
PAAMUL = Gruta de-s-seerrnnernaceass
Paha Sapa Grottoseeceecaannncncanns
Pajarito Grottosscsssecsansssnnanes
Parkersburg Area Grotto......... ...
Pecos Valley Grotto..eveennneananns
Pennsylvania Inner-Earth Grotto..-..
Permian Basin Speleological Society
Philadelphia Grottosesecesssacacasa
Pigeon Mountain Grotto.+.e.covena..
Pine Mountain Grotto..sse-neveeanans
Pittsburgh Grottore-vaencannanan.
Red Canyon Grottos.-seerinieannnnn.
Red-Eye Karst Team:-+secvvecccnnn.

Rensselaer Quting Club....vovennnn.
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Richmond Area Spel. SoC-vserrennnn.

[a%]

Rock River Speleological SoCeees.n.
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Organization Votes
Rockcastle Regional Grotto..-:eu... 2
Rocky Mountain Region:::esercunsnn. RE

Saint Joseph Valley Grotto..-c..au..

Salt Lake Grottoscccccssancccnanas

San Diego Grottoscsessvsrasnrtanasan

San Francisco Bay Chapter of NSS... 8:?2 ;M

San Joaquin Valley...svvnnnnnnnannn

Eandia Grotto s s as vneasss e omes

SEMG: Grothoas s scamema swsa s s aas

Seven Valleys Grotto..-.evennnnnnn. 3

Sewanee Mountain Grotto.:ceceeenann 4 K‘Qlﬂv\/ MWD

Shady Grove Grotto-.sssceccasenccaas

Shascade Caving Society-«..icnnaan
Shasta Area Grotto.seeerenevnvnnny

Shawangunk-Catskill Area Grotto....

2
2
4
3
Sierra Blanca Grotto.eseeernneannn 2
Silver Sage Grotto.-..veeeeerianns 2
Six Ridges Grottoe--cceecaaioaaaan. 0
S1igo Grottoe e sssereneeenecennns 2

4

Smoky Mountain Grotto..seeesnenann.

South Carolina Interstate Grotto... 3, /‘%’ ﬁ‘

Southeastern Regional Assn. (SERA). RE 2

Southern Arizona Grotto.---..u..... 4

Southern California Grotto.«....... 12 A—iﬂd:r _t;\cjﬁeﬁé&zaw

Southern Colorado Mountain......... 6 :jS z)

Southern Nevada Grotto:..seesennann 4

Southport Chronic Cavers-.-.-«..... 2 )
Southwestern Region (SWR).wevev.nn. RE 2 ) B B
Speleophilatelic Section...---..... SS 2

Spencer Mountain Grotto....-........ 3
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Organization

Springfield Plateau Grotto.........
Standing Stone Grotto«:ssererivnnnn.
Stanislaus Speleo- Assn.-----arannn
Stonewall Cavers....cceevinnananas
Sub-Urban Chicago Grotto--....vnn.s
Survey & Cartography Section.-.....
Syracuse University Quting..s«--....
Tampa Bay Area Grottoesesceeviecnnns
Tennessee (ave Survey:---saveeonann
Tennessee Central Basin Gre.........
Texas Speleological Assn. (TSA).... RE
Tidewater Grotto...cveevecnnnnnann.
Timberline Grottos.-cvevieennnnan.
Timpanogos Grotto--eveveennanns
TRA Grottosrescsansssssnasanasnananus
Triangle TroglodytesS«ce-seevaanann.
Tri-State Grotto:cs-cvsesevcnncaanns
Tulsa Regional 0K Grotto-..eecunnnn
Upper Cumberland Grotto.+sseeseuwenan.
UT Grotto:cssscscasssssnssnsssansans
Utah Cave Survey:esssessssssnnannss
Utah GrottOecscrsssscserasnsacsanans
Vermont (avers Association:........
Vertical Section--ssssesernennannns
Video Section.esvecnerieennnnannans
Virginia Highlands Grotto..........
Virginia Region (VAR)--...inaaon..nn
Virginia Speleological Survey:.----.

VBRE Cava Tliubas s seismsas s eomaenni wn

Waldoe Brothers Grottosssssssnccaanan

Iﬁmrsday, July 07, 2011
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Organization

Wasatch Grotto--s e rerenernnananans
West Michigan Grottossseccnrreannn
West Virginia Speleological Sv..«... SV
West Virginia Univ. Student Grotto-
Western Indiana Grotto.---seveennnn
Western Maryland Grottosssececeeann
Western Regionesciececannenennanans RE
White Sands Grottosesseeeseernnnnns
Willamette Valley Grottoe...c..ooonn
Windy City Grotto.--ceevieiniinaannn
Wisconsin Speleological Society....
Wittenberg Univ-. Speleological Soc-

York Grottodseiss viasiices s vv sanes i

e
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